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31-ago-19 0.00 0.00
31-ago-19 31-ago-19 28.98% 0.070% 77,551.53 77,551.53 1 $0 54.09 54.09 77,605.62
01-sep-19 29-sep-19 28.98% 0.070% 77,551.53 29 1,568.60 1,622.69 79,174.22
30-sep-19 30-sep-19 28.98% 0.070% 898,202.91 975,754.44 1 $280,118 680.56 282,420.84 1,258,175.28
01-oct-19 29-oct-19 28.65% 0.069% 975,754.44 29 19,537.43 301,958.27 1,277,712.71
31-oct-19 31-oct-19 28.65% 0.069% 879,427.73 1,855,182.17 1 $298,893 1,280.90 602,131.94 2,457,314.11

01-nov-19 29-nov-19 28.55% 0.069% 1,855,182.17 29 37,025.69 639,157.63 2,494,339.80
30-nov-19 30-nov-19 28.55% 0.069% 906,649.85 2,761,832.02 1 $271,671 1,900.71 912,728.99 3,674,561.01
01-dic-19 29-dic-19 28.37% 0.068% 2,761,832.02 29 54,812.89 967,541.87 3,729,373.89
31-dic-19 31-dic-19 28.37% 0.068% 895,816.16 3,657,648.18 1 $282,504 2,503.16 1,252,549.38 4,910,197.56

01-ene-20 29-ene-20 28.16% 0.068% 3,657,648.18 29 72,115.63 1,324,665.01 4,982,313.19
31-ene-20 31-ene-20 28.16% 0.068% 940,927.17 4,598,575.35 1 $237,393 3,126.46 1,565,184.80 6,163,760.15
01-feb-20 28-feb-20 28.59% 0.069% 4,598,575.35 28 88,737.06 1,653,921.86 6,252,497.21
29-feb-20 29-feb-20 28.59% 0.069% 934,493.09 5,533,068.44 1 $243,827 3,813.20 1,901,562.47 7,434,630.91

01-mar-20 29-mar-20 28.43% 0.069% 5,533,068.44 29 110,018.00 2,011,580.46 7,544,648.90
30-mar-20 31-mar-20 28.43% 0.069% 925,106.28 6,458,174.72 2 $253,214 8,856.04 2,273,650.72 8,731,825.44
01-abr-20 29-abr-20 28.04% 0.068% 6,458,174.72 29 126,850.90 2,400,501.62 8,858,676.34
30-abr-20 30-abr-20 28.04% 0.068% 956,133.69 7,414,308.41 1 $222,187 5,021.77 2,627,710.19 10,042,018.60

01-may-20 29-may-20 27.09% 0.066% 7,414,308.41 29 141,264.26 2,768,974.45 10,183,282.86
30-may-20 31-may-20 27.09% 0.066% 947,463.84 8,361,772.25 2 $230,857 10,987.33 3,010,818.44 11,372,590.69
01-jun-20 30-jun-20 27.18% 0.066% 8,361,772.25 30 165,296.72 3,176,115.16 11,537,887.41
01-jul-20 31-jul-20 27.18% 0.066% 22,664,256.56 31,026,028.81 31 633,771.26 3,809,886.42 34,835,915.23

01-ago-20 31-ago-20 27.44% 0.066% 31,026,028.81 31 639,052.90 4,448,939.32 35,474,968.13
01-sep-20 30-sep-20 27.53% 0.067% 31,026,028.81 30 620,239.83 5,069,179.15 36,095,207.96
01-oct-20 31-oct-20 27.14% 0.066% 31,026,028.81 31 632,838.11 5,702,017.26 36,728,046.07

01-nov-20 30-nov-20 26.76% 0.065% 31,026,028.81 30 604,886.15 6,306,903.41 37,332,932.22
01-dic-20 31-dic-20 26.19% 0.064% 31,026,028.81 31 613,165.50 6,920,068.91 37,946,097.72

01-ene-21 31-ene-21 25.98% 0.063% 31,026,028.81 31 608,773.86 7,528,842.77 38,554,871.58
01-feb-21 28-feb-21 26.31% 0.064% 31,026,028.81 28 556,090.60 8,084,933.37 39,110,962.18

01-mar-21 31-mar-21 26.12% 0.064% 31,026,028.81 31 611,597.89 8,696,531.26 39,722,560.07
01-abr-21 30-abr-21 25.97% 0.063% 31,026,028.81 30 588,832.15 9,285,363.41 40,311,392.22

01-may-21 31-may-21 25.83% 0.063% 31,026,028.81 31 605,632.50 9,890,995.91 40,917,024.72
01-jun-21 30-jun-21 25.82% 0.063% 31,026,028.81 30 585,791.77 10,476,787.68 41,502,816.49
01-jul-21 31-jul-21 25.82% 0.063% 31,026,028.81 31 605,318.16 11,082,105.83 42,108,134.64

01-ago-21 20-ago-21 25.82% 0.063% 31,026,028.81 20 390,527.84 11,472,633.68 42,498,662.49

31,026,028.81
80,010,270.33

111,036,299.14
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